10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00
11:30

Youth Justice Oversight
Committee

AGENDA
June 14, 2023
10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
Indiana Government Center South
Conference Room B

Welcome and Introductory Remarks
Action Item: Approve Minutes from May Meeting

Transitional Services Workgroup Presentation
Action Item: Vote on Workgroup Recommendations

Screening and Assessment Workgroup Presentation
Action Item: Approve Recommendation that was tabled

Next Steps, Closing Discussion
Adjourn

Next Meeting:
To Be Decided



