

AGENDA June 14, 2023 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. Indiana Government Center South Conference Room B

10:00	Welcome and Introductory Remarks Action Item: Approve Minutes from May Meeting
10:15	Transitional Services Workgroup Presentation <i>Action Item</i> : Vote on Workgroup Recommendations
10:45	Screening and Assessment Workgroup Presentation Action Item: Approve Recommendation that was tabled
11:00	Next Steps, Closing Discussion
11:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting:

To Be Decided